INDEX

DEALER
SUPPORT

HELMETS

MX APPAREL

GOGGLES

& EYEWEAR

MX/ATV
EQUIPMENT

HANDLEBARS

& GRIPS
STREET

ACCESSORIES

STREET
APPAREL

CHAIN

& SPROCKETS

BRAKES

&ROTORS

CLUTCHES

NN

MIRRORS

MANUALS

LUGGAGE

CHEMICALS

&LUBES
MISC.

TIEDOWNS

& RAMPS

SECURITY

ELECTRICAL
FILTERS
CONTAKE
EXHAUST

TIRE
& WHEEL

ORDER
SHEET

SKULL RED

The New Suomy Alpha takes the best of the MX Jump and elevates it to the next level. A more plush interior with quick release cheek pads enhance
the comfort and safety. The newly re-engineered Tricarboco composite shell has a more robust Carbon Fiber Kevlar base making the Alpha more impact
resistant while keeping weight to a minimum. The Alpha is the choice of several top contenders in MXGP.

Light-weight — New Carbon Fiber Kevlar Tricarboco shell

New shell design is more impact resistant, reduces impact angles and works
seamlessly with modern neck brace designs

2 Shell sizes and 3 EPS sizes maximize fit and comfort
New Super wide Ram air ducts combined with advanced EPS channels allow for total pass through air flow
« Coolmax Active fabric comfort liner with Interpower treatment — wicks sweat away and keeps the rider dry and comfortable
Light-weight and soft interchangeable washable cheek pads and liners
Quick Realease cheek pads for emergency helmet removal!

Race approved by every major US & International motorcycle race organization. DOT approved and ECE 22-05 certified.

NATIONWIDE (800) 461-1226 LOCAL (818) 899-4870



\ T o A N

/| (pll | |
e §

INDEX

DEALER
SUPPORT

HELMETS
MX APPAREL

GOGGLES
& EYEWEAR

MX/ATV
EQUIPMENT

HANDLEBARS
& GRIPS

STREET
ACCESSORIES

STREET
APPAREL

CHAIN
& SPROCKETS

BRAKES
&ROTORS

:‘; CLUTCHES
| SUSPENSION

| MIRRORS

| VANUALS
¢ Iil LUGGAGE

b FcHEmIcALS

" &LUBES

- MISC.

TIEDOWNS
- &RAMPS

SECURITY
ELECTRICAL
Z - = FILTERS
Ay == [ CONE

SIZE SKULLRED PIXEL  WARRIOR = 20

XS 01-7613  01-7683  01-7693 TIRE

SM_ 01-7614  01-7684  01-7694 B[]'ﬂ” & WHEEL

D 01765 017685 017695
6 017616 01768  01-76% $499% it

XL 01-7617  01-7687  01-7697
2X 01-7618  01-7688  01-7698

*Prices are subject to change without notice 21




INDEX

DEALER
SUPPORT

HELMETS

MX APPAREL

GOGGLES

& EYEWEAR

MX/ATV
EQUIPMENT

HANDLEBARS

& GRIPS
STREET

ACCESSORIES

STREET
APPAREL

CHAIN

& SPROCKETS

BRAKES

&ROTORS

CLUTCHES

NN

MIRRORS

MANUALS

LUGGAGE

CHEMICALS

&LUBES
MISC.

TIEDOWNS

& RAMPS

SECURITY

ELECTRICAL
FILTERS
CONTAKE
EXHAUST

TIRE
& WHEEL

ORDER
SHEET

WAk LEEUVVERM

SIZE

XS
M
MD
LG
XL
2X

[ETE R TEERR R T

01-7633
01-7634
01-7635
01-7636
01-7637
01-7638

SOLIDS

RETAIL
S449°

01-7663
01-7664
01-7665
01-7666
01-7667
01-7668

RED  ORANGE GREY

01-7623
01-7624
01-7625
01-7626
01-7627
01-7628

BIKE ———

RETAIL
4997

SOLID

BLUE YELLOW GREEN WHITE

01-7643
01-7644
01-7645
01-7646
01-7647
01-7648

01-7653
01-7654
01-7655
01-7656
01-7657
01-7658

01-7673
01-7674
01-7675
01-7676
01-7671
01-7678

01-7603
01-7604
01-7605
01-7606
01-7607
01-7608

BIKE RED

ALPHA
SOLID WHITE

o

NATIONWIDE (800) 461-1226 LOCAL (818) 899-4870





