**INDEX** 

**DEALER SUPPORT** 

**HELMETS** 

**MX APPAREL** 

**GOGGLES** & EYEWEAR

MX/ATV **EQUIPMENT** 

**HANDLEBARS** & GRIPS

STREET **ACCESSORIES** 

> STREET **APPAREL**

CHAIN & SPROCKETS

> **BRAKES** & ROTORS

**CLUTCHES** 

**SUSPENSION** 

**MIRRORS** 

**MANUALS** 

LUGGAGE

**CHEMICALS** & LUBES

MISC.

TIE DOWNS & RAMPS

SECURITY

**ELECTRICAL** 

**FILTERS** 

INTAKE

**EXHAUST** TIRE

& WHEEL

**ORDER** SHEET





The New Suomy Alpha takes the best of the MX Jump and elevates it to the next level. A more plush interior with quick release cheek pads enhance the comfort and safety. The newly re-engineered Tricarboco composite shell has a more robust Carbon Fiber Kevlar base making the Alpha more impact resistant while keeping weight to a minimum. The Alpha is the choice of several top contenders in MXGP.

- **Light-weight** New **Carbon Fiber** Kevlar Tricarboco shell
- New shell design is more impact resistant, reduces impact angles and works seamlessly with modern neck brace designs
- 2 Shell sizes and 3 EPS sizes maximize fit and comfort
- New Super wide Ram air ducts combined with advanced EPS channels allow for total pass through air flow
- Coolmax Active fabric comfort liner with Interpower treatment wicks sweat away and keeps the rider dry and comfortable
- Light-weight and soft interchangeable washable cheek pads and liners
- Quick Realease cheek pads for emergency helmet removal!

Race approved by every major US & International motorcycle race organization. DOT approved and ECE 22-05 certified.

**HELMETS** 

MX APPAREL

GOGGLES & EYEWEAR

MX/ATV EQUIPMENT

HANDLEBARS & GRIPS

STREET ACCESSORIES

> STREET APPAREL

CHAIN & SPROCKETS

> BRAKES & ROTORS

CLUTCHES

SUSPENSION

MIRRORS

MANUALS

LUGGAGE

CHEMICALS & LUBES

MISC.

TIE DOWNS & RAMPS

**SECURITY** 

ELECTRICAL

FILTERS

INTAKE

EXHAUST

TIRE & WHEEL

ORDER SHEET



INDEX

DEALER SUPPORT

**HELMETS** 

MX APPAREL

GOGGLES & EYEWEAR

MX/ATV EQUIPMENT

HANDLEBARS & GRIPS

STREET ACCESSORIES

> STREET APPAREL

CHAIN & SPROCKETS

BRAKES & ROTORS

CLUTCHES

SUSPENSION

MIRRORS

MANUALS

LUGGAGE

CHEMICALS & LUBES

MISC.

TIE DOWNS & RAMPS

SECURITY

**ELECTRICAL** 

**FILTERS** 

INTAKE

EXHAUST

TIRE & WHEEL

ORDER SHEET



BIKE —						SOLID
RED	ORANGE	GREY	BLUE	YELLOW	GREEN	WHITE
01-7633	01-7663	01-7623	01-7643	01-7653	01-7673	01-7603
01-7634	01-7664	01-7624	01-7644	01-7654	01-7674	01-7604
01-7635	01-7665	01-7625	01-7645	01-7655	01-7675	01-7605
01-7636	01-7666	01-7626	01-7646	01-7656	01-7676	01-7606
01-7637	01-7667	01-7627	01-7647	01-7657	01-7677	01-7607
01-7638	01-7668	01-7628	01-7648	01-7658	01-7678	01-7608
	01-7633 01-7634 01-7635 01-7636 01-7637	01-7633 01-7663 01-7634 01-7664 01-7635 01-7665 01-7636 01-7666 01-7637 01-7667	RED ORANGE GREY   01-7633 01-7663 01-7623   01-7634 01-7664 01-7624   01-7635 01-7665 01-7625   01-7636 01-7666 01-7626   01-7637 01-7667 01-7627	RED ORANGE GREY BLUE   01-7633 01-7663 01-7623 01-7643   01-7634 01-7664 01-7624 01-7644   01-7635 01-7665 01-7625 01-7645   01-7636 01-7666 01-7626 01-7646   01-7637 01-7667 01-7627 01-7647	RED ORANGE GREY BLUE YELLOW   01-7633 01-7663 01-7623 01-7643 01-7653   01-7634 01-7664 01-7624 01-7644 01-7654   01-7635 01-7665 01-7625 01-7645 01-7655   01-7636 01-7666 01-7626 01-7646 01-7656   01-7637 01-7667 01-7627 01-7647 01-7657	RED ORANGE GREY BLUE YELLOW GREEN   01-7633 01-7663 01-7623 01-7643 01-7653 01-7673   01-7634 01-7664 01-7624 01-7644 01-7654 01-7674   01-7635 01-7665 01-7625 01-7645 01-7655 01-7675   01-7636 01-7666 01-7626 01-7646 01-7656 01-7676   01-7637 01-7667 01-7627 01-7647 01-7657 01-7677

